Position

Grp Mgr Project Controls

Project Support Mgr

Project Support Mgr

Principal Financial Analyst

Principal Financial Analyst

Principal Financial Analyst

Principal Financial Analyst

Sr Employee Dev Specialist

Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME

Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME

Sr Admin Analyst - AFSCME

Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME

Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME

Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Program Management

Total Wages

$165,135

$134,366

$134,318

$123,796

$119,740

$117,897

$116,302

$115,009

$111,987

$104,176

$101,334

$100,864

$72,572

$60,845

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$61,316

$55,128

$55,424

$44,925

$39,230

$45,624

$44,563

$43,126

$49,030

$47,453

$34,648

$38,007

$29,440

$20,771



