Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grp Mgr Project Controls		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$165,135	\$61,316
Project Support Mgr		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$134,366	\$55,128
Project Support Mgr		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$134,318	\$55,424
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$123,796	\$44,925
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$119,740	\$39,230
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$117,897	\$45,624
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$116,302	\$44,563
Sr Employee Dev Specialist		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$115,009	\$43,126
Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$111,987	\$49,030
Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$104,176	\$47,453
Sr Admin Analyst - AFSCME		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$101,334	\$34,648
Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$100,864	\$38,007
Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$72,572	\$29,440
Sr Financial Analyst - AFSCME		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Program Management	\$60,845	\$20,771